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PERIODICIDADE

Unidade de
DOS Medid
edida
RESULTADOS
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
anual percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal metro cubico (m3)
mensal metro clibico (m?)
semestral percentual (%)
semestral percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
trimestral percentual (%)
anual percentual (%)
anual pontos

PERIODICIDADE

Unidade de
Dos Medid
ediada
RESULTADOS
mensal percentual (%)
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anual percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal metro cubico (m3)
mensal metro clibico (m?)
semestral percentual (%)
semestral percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
mensal percentual (%)
trimestral percentual (%)
anual percentual (%)
anual pontos

31,20
95,05

94,00

78,51
78,82
22.902.344,00

8.669.398,00

93,49

41,67

65,00

[ JuiHo | AGOSTO

25,05
96,14

91,00

74,49
77,60
156.175.326,00

59.264.257,00

93,73

45,02

65,00

26,45
96,15

81,40

74,77
78,53
23.172.133,00

8.611.623,00

89,53

45,17

45,45

25,31
91,94

77,80

75,59

FEVEREIRO MARCO ABRIL w0
30,23 25,17 29,15 26,53 29,04 27,48 28,54 28,09
96,82 92,00 97,95 90,28 98,39 89,26 96,59 88,19
94,00 81,52 94,00 81,23 94,00 80,12 94,00 79,01
78,56 74,69 78,59 74,5 78,63 74,74 74,47 75,11
78,86 78,58 78,66 78,49 78,51 78,51 77,61 78,56

45.246.187,00
17.286.945,00

93,53

41,50

65,00

25,11
95,84

90,00

74,51

45.786.662,00
17.225.944,00

88,87

45,35

40,00

24,84
92,80

67.202.747,00

67.821.044,00

89.270.797,00

90.683.046,00

111.885.026,00

113.452.565,00

28,46
96,35

94,00

74,47

77,63

134.183.749,00

26,83
87,83

78,41

75,37
78,56

136.395.747,00

25.837.479,00  25.660.264,00  34.369.864,00  34.342.246,00  42.410.292,00  42.818.76500  50.954.639,00  51.292.519,00

- - - - - - 98,53 98,32

_ . - - > = 42,9 42,96
93,57 90,46 93,61 91,09 93,61 90,97 93,69 92,77
41,33 45,65 41,16 45,53 45,10 45,65 45,06 45,76
65,00 37,04 65,00 60,00 65,00 38,89 65,00 31,82
65,00 56,10 - - - - 66,00 59,80

SETEMBRO OUTUBRO NOVEMBRO DEZEMBRO

24,84 24,19 24,38 24,88 24,32 25,4 23,45 253
95,69 93,87 95,64 93,62 95,64 93,90 95,54 94,55

- - - - - - 76,00 74,10
90,00 76,56 89,00 76,59 89,00 76,82 88,00 77,40
74,53 75,88 74,55 75,7 74,55 74,85 74,41 74,28
77,63 75,73 77,65 74,18 77,22 74,29 76,27 74,36

78,39
159.303.269,00

59.781.913,00

91,40
45,83

31,82

77,61
178.568.056,00
67.705.942,00

93,77

44,98

65,00

75,70
182.569.372,00

68.338.990,00

90,05

45,95

33,33

201.243.886,00

76.208.210,00

93,81
44,94
65,00

67,00

206.733.567,00

77.164.365,00

90,26
45,90
35,00

66,54

223.864.223,00

84.699.689,00

93,85

44,89

65,00

84,20

230.719.569,00
85.885.977,00

93,51

45,95

40,91

86,10

246.914.322,00

93.356.312,00

93,89

44,85

65,00

255.030.992,00

94.805.288,00

93,25

26,04

48,98

269.461.145,00

101.886.631,00

98,52
45,27

93,93

44,81

65,00

70,00

278.738.480,00
103.651.135,00

98,44
44,69

92,93

46,07

72,22

67,80



